QWMD s

POWER CAGE
WITH CABLE MACHINE




Cautions

Security precautions

To ensure your safety, please read the following notes before using this product read,
study and understand the instructions and all warning labels before use.

1. It is recommended to be familiar with the normal operation and usage of the apparat
us before using this product. Relevant informatian is available on this instruction sheet
as well as at local retailers .

2. Be sure to keep this specification and ensure that all warning labels are clear and com
plete.

3. This product is recommended for installation by more than two people.

4. Ask doctor for advice before you start exercising.

5. Please keep your hands, limbs and clothes stretch so that you can fully and safely use
this device.

6. Note any possible signs of mechanical occurrence, including part wear, hardware loosen
ing, and welding cracks. If any of the above signs immediately stop using this device a
nd contact our after-sales service department. You can use a wrench to complete the as

sembly.

7. The user of this product shall not exceed 150 kg.

8. The right of final interpretation of the product is vested in the Company without prior

notice of change.

Best after-sale service:

GYWMD is a professional home gym equipment manufacturer
and Amazon seller. We are committed to providing efficient and
customer-satisfied after-sale service for you.

If you have any questions about this power cage, you can con -
tact us first and we will provide the best solution for you.

we can provide the accessories replacement service, shipping
label service, Install Q&A service and etc.

Our after-salse email address: gwmdclub@163.com

GYWMD



- e e e e e o e e e o e e e e e G e e o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e

PARTS LIST
(M1 . anoiesar terr |M2. nanotesar ricr [N peoacs O. CABLE HANDLEBAR )
1pc g 1pc : 1pc 1pair
P1.puiey (smaw) |P2. puriev (sic) Ql. E{%EELLIEE[AFETY Q2. ﬂﬁfﬁéﬂ?w
12pcs 9pc |ilpc 1pc
R1. e R2. PULLEY SBING S. movingpuiey | T .cup
LEFT l El
1pc 1pc lpair 2pcs
U1 « CABLE A Uz- CABLEB
E. E
(=
\_ 1lpcs 2p<:j
HARDWARE LIST
1 BOLT(M10*20) 2, BOLT(M10%45) 3.80LT(M10*75) 4 .80LT(M10°100) )
20/ 45 75 | 100
2pcs 21pcs 20pcs 4pcs
5. BOLT(M10120) 6.80LT(M10*130) |7 . WASHER(M10) 8. LocknuT(M10)
120 L3130 | @
\_ 6bpcs 2pcs 100+pcs 55pcs)

T P i 1 S S Tl o S S T R Rt Tt e Sy " et . e Ty .- S i i s, Sl

i i g o e e e T i e e g e - . e = e e et | - o o S . Y

£

STEP 6. Connecting pulley and rope block:
Pass u through the pulley seat in sequence as shown in the figure,
install the pulley to each pulley seat, and connect O and u with 8.

P1+2+7+8

L

[ ———

———

——

oo

)

P1+2+7+8

———
P p—

————=

v i

B i o | O o o o e, o o g . om0




- e e e e o e o e o e e e e o e e e e e e e e e e e o e e e e e e e e e e e e e

STEP 7. Use 1 + 7 to fix t to Al and Al as shown in the figure,
and then put the other end of the rope through the pulley in
secll.zuence as shown in the figure and fix it on the hole position
of R1 and R2.

gt i e g . M T e g e ] g e g e« | ™ o g e g g e i G

PARTS LIST
(R N
A1, pase err A2, g richt B. searcrossanse |C- E;f,i,fﬁcmss
v -
.’/I‘ .'.'I /J‘. -'___
/,z‘._/._._ i_}_‘\j.”l,/.//..!
e P .
s~ o B o
o T
=3 V1 \ I
1pc 1pc 1pc 1pc
D1. ueperrrame  [D2, upperframe  |E . puti-uprrame | F . 8ar catcH
LEFT RIGHT

/p/)

" =
e %

e

= =
lpc 1pc 1pc lpair
G1 « UPRIGHT LEFT G2 « UPRIGHT RIGHT G3 . BEAR UPRIGHT G4 . BEAR UPRIGHT
23 L LEFT == ) RIGHT
\{_j‘ ““«'J)
I 1l
J\J 1pc ‘t\L 1pc =2 1pc (L 1pc
H. counterweicnt |]. J . WEIGHT FRAME K1, WEIGHT STOREAGE
COLNTER W SHOCK PAD : e iyl
| D /J"w-@‘r?/’
O |2
L
1pair 1lpc 1pc
K2, WEIGHT STOREAGE| L1 _ weiGHT ROD L2, srreerinG sHAFT
RACK
i SLEEVE
\_ U 1pair 1pc 1pc lpc/

T o e o ww mm mm wm mm e G o e o m Em E wm mm m Em Em e e e Em e e A e e e mm o e wm

e e e e e e e R N e e e e s e e e e e e S e e e W e e e e e e e s e e W




o e e e o e e e o e e e e e e o e e e e e e e = e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e = e e e = e e e e e

377+7+8

installation), and connect K1 and AZ2.

STEP 2., Assembly base:
Connect Al and A2 with B (the hole side of B faces upward during

STEP 1. Assembly base:
Connect Al and A2 with B (the hole side of B faces upward during

e e R R e T e e R e e e e e R e T S s e el e o A e e i

+7+8

i A

© © © 0O © © 06 0 M 0 0O 0 0 ©

ziml

~t..)

. Install components:

STEP 5

install each component to the position shown in the figure.




o e e e o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e = e e e e e e e e e e e e e e = e e e e e e = e e e = e e e e e

\
|
7
5+7+7+8
3+7+7+8

F
~__~
=11z W

install D1 on G1 and G3, D2 on G2 and G4, E on G1 and G2 with

handle forward, connect C to G3 and G4, and fix H to C.

© X
: K.
= + —
= M~
ir=) =3
£ ™ J
2 3
wl
§ T
o o) P
u & =
» =
N F
|||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||| -
1 |
i |
I w i
1 m 1
.- !
( | !
y = 5+ |
i 2 o g0 0 060 ¢ o = ——r |
o | |
(] >y
i w __ "
1 —_ 1
1 @ i
I = |
1 m H | |
i © 7 \ 1
I |
i -j T l._..ll = |
£ 8 ‘ﬁ “
.
. Bia ) | _
i 2o L], :
I m.r.l &) -w‘ I
[ (o] T |
i W
1 = e = q.m;. \__ :
1 O = == - ——— Ao O ¢ — 1
] M 0 =S I.|..h.w.- .J.... |
: £8 = - =yl !
TR T =T o 0o 0 0.0 w= ] | | |
g 0 o o © o2 == m _
i Uhd i 1
1 Q% = |
U9 m |
g = :
R ) _
I
- _
@ |
| 88 ]
v D Da..h..__ 1
\ I

o m mm wm mm omm mm ww mm mm mm m mm mm mm mm mm e e mm s mm mm o mm mm m mm e mm em mm e e e mm mm mm mm o mm mm e e e e mm mm mm m mw mm mm e o m e = e mm e e




